
QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS

FAR No. 5

As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2020
Department

Agency

Operating Unit

Organization Code

Fund Cluster 01 - Regular Agency Fund

State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

Southern Leyte State University

< not applicable >

08 081 0000000

:

:

:

:

:

Classsification/Sources of Revenue
and Other Receipts

21

Total

4

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

6

4th Quarter
Ending
Dec. 31

5 7 8=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

3rd Quarter
Ending

Sept. 30

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

9

Remittance to
BTr

10

Deposited with
AGDB

11=(9+10)

TOTAL

13=(12/3)

%Amount

12=(8-3)

UACS CODE

Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Collections Cumulative Remittance/Deposits to Date Variance
REVENUE
TARGET
(Annual)
per BESF

3 14

Remarks

Regular Agency Fund 113,023,597.52 423,713,172.48113,593,914.9598,749,301.19 98,346,358.82 423,713,172.480.00 0 %0.00 423,713,172.48 423,713,172.48

Non-Revenue Collections/Other Receipts 113,023,597.52 423,713,172.48113,593,914.9598,749,301.19 98,346,358.82 423,713,172.480.00 0 %0.00 423,713,172.48 423,713,172.48

Cash Receipts 113,023,597.52 423,713,172.48113,593,914.9598,749,301.19 98,346,358.82 423,713,172.480.00 0 %0.00 423,713,172.48 423,713,172.48

Others 98,749,301.190.00 423,713,172.48 423,713,172.48 0 %423,713,172.480.00 423,713,172.48113,023,597.52 98,346,358.82 113,593,914.95

Receivables - Disallowances/Charges 0.00 1,333.330.000.00 1,333.33 0 %1030501000 0.00 1,333.331,333.33 1,333.330.00

Advances to Officers and Employees 12,533.52 68,393.821,099.490.00 13,377.62 0 %1990104000 0.00 68,393.8268,393.82 68,393.8241,383.19

Subsidy from National Government 113,001,344.00 423,581,165.0098,292,699.000.00 113,579,204.00 0 %4030101000 0.00 423,581,165.00423,581,165.00 423,581,165.0098,707,918.00

Honoraria - Civilian 6,000.00 6,000.000.000.00 0.00 0 %5010210001 0.00 6,000.006,000.00 6,000.000.00

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 3,720.00 56,280.3352,560.330.00 0.00 0 %5029999099 0.00 56,280.3356,280.33 56,280.330.00

TOTAL 0.00 423,713,172.48113,593,914.95113,023,597.52 98,346,358.82 0.00 0 %423,713,172.4898,749,301.19 423,713,172.48423,713,172.48
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